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Staff Member Phone Number 

Kaye Bender, RN, PhD, FAAN 
President/CEO 
kbender@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 103 
 

Robin Wilcox, MPA 
Chief Program Officer 
rwilcox@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 106 

Mark Paepcke, MBA 
Chief Administrative Officer 
mpaepcke@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 104 

Travis Parker Lee 
Program Specialist 
tlee@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 102 

Rachel Margolis, MPH 
Accreditation Specialist 
rmargolis@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 108 

David Stone, MS 
Education Specialist 
dstone@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 110 

Karen Tieu 
Accountant 
ktieu@phaboard.org 

Office: 703.778.4549 ext. 109 
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